Calendar of conferences in Australia and New Zealand

This calendar will be updated each month. If you have an event you would like to add, please include
relevant details in an email to cswannell@mja.com.avu.
The full version of the calendar is available online at https://www.mja.com.au/careers

SEPTEMBER

17-18
17-19

18-19
19-21
20-23
21

21

21-23
21-23

24

24-26
25-26
26-28

26-28
27-28

29 Sep-10ct

PharmaAusi8, Canberra, ACT

Congress of Aboriginal and Torres Strait
Islander Nurses and Midwives, Adelaide, SA

Consumers Health Forum of Australia
Inaugural Youth Health Forum, Canberra, ACT

23 Hospice NZ Palliative Care Conference,
Auckland, NZ

Australasian Society of Cosmetic
Dermatologists Symposium, Melbourne, VIC

Pain Interest Group Nursing Issues
Professional Development Day, Sydney, NSW

2" Australasian Neurofibromatosis
Conference 2018, Melbourne, VIC

ANZCA Combined SIG Meeting, Byron Bay, NSW
RCPA New Zealand Committee of
Pathologists ASM 2018, Wellington, NZ

The 6t Australian Health Economics Doctoral
Workshop, Hobart, TAS

Australasian HIV and AIDS Conference 2018,
Sydney, NSW

The 40t Annual Australian Health Economics
Society Conference, Hobart, TAS

AIDA Conference 2018: Vision Into Action,
Perth, WA

Australian Public Health Conference, Cairns, QLD
National Eating Disorders and Obesity
Conference, Tweed Heads, NSW

Australian and New Zealand Society for
Vascular Surgery 2018, Auckland, NZ

OCTOBER

2-4

2-5

5-7

6-8

6-9

7-10

71

10-12
10-13
n-12
n-13
n-13

-4

National Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander
Health Worker Association 2018 Symposium,
Alice Springs, NT

SSEM 2018: Peripheral Hospitals Emergency
Medicine Conference, Daydream Island, QLD

32 International Papillomavirus Conference,
Sydney, NSW

International Society for Hip Arthroscopy
2018 ASM, Melbourne, VIC

ANZCA Cardiac Thoracic Vascular and
Perfusion SIG Meeting, Adelaide, SA

Australasian Melanoma Conference 2018,
Melbourne, VIC

Australasian Trauma Society 22" ASM,
Perth, WA

MRI - Upper and Lower Limb Interpretation
Workshop 2018, Sydney, NSW

Australian Society of Anaesthetists National
Scientific Congress 2018, Adelaide, SA

Australian and New Zealand Society of
Occupational Medicine (ANZSOM) Annual
Scientific Meeting 2018: Perspectivesin
Occupational Health, Melbourne, VIC

Australian Orthopaedic Association ASM
2018: Better Patient Outcomes, Perth, WA

Australia and New Zealand Gastric and
Oesophageal Surgery Association and

the Australia and New Zealand Hepatic,
Pancreatic and Biliary Associated Combined
Meeting 2018, Wellington, NZ

IHF World Hospital Congress 2018, Brisbane, QLD
Sports Medicine Australia 2018, Perth, WA
Sydney Cancer Conference, Sydney, NSW
ANZICS/ACCCN Intensive Care ASM, Adelaide, SA

Melbourne International Breast Congress,
jointly held with the Australasian Society
for Breast Disease, 4" World Congress on
Controversies in Breast Cancer and Breast
Surgeons of Australia and New Zealand,
Melbourne, VIC

RACGP: GP18, Gold Coast, QLD

12

12-14

14-17

15-17

16-19

16-19

16-19

17-20

17-20

17-20

18-20

19

19-20

20-21

21-24

22-24

24-26

24-26

24-27

24-27

25-26

25-27
25-27

25-28
25-28

26

26-28

280ct-1Nov

310ct-2Nov

310ct-1Nov

VMIAC Consumer Awards, Brunswick, VIC
Australasian Military Medicine Association
27* Conference: Armistice to Afghanistan:
Evolution of military healthcare, Canberra, ACT

New Zealand Orthopaedic Association ASM
2018, Rotorua, NZ

10t Australian Rural and Remote Mental
Health Symposium, Hobart, TAS

71t Annual General and Scientific Meeting of
the New Zealand Society of Otolaryngology
Head and Neck Surgery, Queenstown, NZ
Australian and New Zealand Burn Association
ASM 2018, Brisbane, QLD

Australian Association of Practice
Management Conference, Canberra, ACT

Australasian Sleep Association Sleep
DownUnder 2018, Brisbane, QLD

Australasian Society of Cataract and
Refractive Surgeons 22" Annual Conference
2018, Noosa, QLD

Royal Australian and New Zealand College of
Psychiatrists’ Faculty of Child and Adolescent
Psychiatry Conference 2018, Perth, WA

Australian and New Zealand Association

of Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeons Annual
Meeting 2018, Perth, WA

Australasian Diabetes Advancements and
Technologies Summit, Sydney, NSW

2018 RACS Victorian Annual Scientific
Meeting, Melbourne, VIC

Australasian College of Legal Medicine 2018
ASM: Personal injury law, Sydney, NSW

Combined ASM of the Haematology Society of
Australiaand New Zealand, the Australianand
New Zealand Society of Blood Transfusion
and the Thrombosis and Haemostasis Society
of Australia and New Zealand, Brisbane, QLD

Australasian Epidemiological Association 31+
ASM, Fremantle, WA

44 International Mental Health Nursing
Conference: Mental Health is a Human Right,
Cairns, QLD

Urological Society of Australia and New
Zealand — New Zealand Section Meeting
2018, Palmerston North, NZ

27" National Conference on Incontinence,
Hobart, TAS

General Practice and Acute Medicine Update
Refresher, Melbourne, VIC

Emergency Nurse Leadership Program,
Melbourne, VIC

ANZCA Perioperative Medicine SIG Meeting, TBA

Colorectal Surgical Society of Australia
and New Zealand and the Colon and
Rectal Surgery Section of the RACS Spring
Colorectal Meeting 2018, Fremantle, WA
2018 RANZCR 69t ASM, Canberra, ACT
Australian College of Rural and Remote
Medicine and Rural Doctors Association of
Australia: Rural Medicine Australia 2018,
Darwin, NT

New Zealand Sports Medicine Conference
2018, Nelson,NZ

Australian Anaesthesia Allied Health
Practitioners 3 National Conference,
Sydney, NSW

Cutaneous Biology 2018, North Stradbroke
Island, QLD

20t Australasian Gastro-Intestinal Trials
Group ASM 2018, Brisbane, QLD

2" Annual National NDIS Mental Health
Conference, Melbourne, VIC

NOVEMBER

1-3

-4

1315

16-18

17-18

17-21

18-20

18-22

20-21

20-21

21-22

21-23

21-23

21-23

21-24

21-24

21-24

International Union Against Sexually
Transmitted Infections Asia Pacific Sexual
Health Congress 2018, Auckland, NZ

General Practice and Acute Medicine Update
Refresher, Brisbane, QLD

Australasian Gynaecological Endoscopy and
Surgical Society Focus Meeting, Canberra, ACT
14t National Laser and Cosmetic Medicine
Conference 2018, Brisbane, QLD

Australasian Genomic Technologies
Conference, Glenelg, SA

5t National Indigenous Drug and Alcohol
Conference, Adelaide, SA

Nepean Blue Mountains Local Health
District Together Achieving Better Health
Conference, Penrith, NSW

Paediatric Society of New Zealand 70t ASM
2018, Nelson,NZ

Australian Association for Adolescent Health
2018 Youth Health Conference, Gold Coast, QLD
RANZCP Faculty of Psychiatry of Old Age
and the Asian Society Against Dementia
Conference 2018, Melbourne, VIC

New Zealand Anaesthesia Annual Scientific
Meeting 2018, Auckland, NZ

RANZCP Faculty of Psychiatry of Old Age
and the Asian Society Against Dementia
Conference 2018, Melbourne, VIC

Health Information Technology, Perth, WA
2018 IEEE Nuclear Science Symposium and
Medical Imaging Conference, Sydney, NSW
Tt International Conference on
Frontotemporal Dementias, Sydney, NSW
Clinical Oncology Society of Australia 2018
ASM, Perth, WA

General Practice Conference and Exhibition,
Melbourne, VIC

Critical Care Imaging Interpretation 2018,
Noosa Heads, QLD

50t Annual Scientific Congress of the Royal
Australian and New Zealand College of
Ophthalmologists, Adelaide, SA

Australian and New Zealand Falls Prevention
Society Conference, Hobart, TAS
Australasian College for Emergency Medicine,
35t ASM, Perth, WA

Food Futures Conference, Brisbane, QLD

2" National Aboriginal and Torres Strait
Islander Suicide Prevention Conference,
Perth, WA

2 Australasian FASD Conference 2018, Perth,
WA

11* Hospital in the Home ASM: LEARN:

Lead, Engage, Aspire, Research, Negotiate,
Brisbane, QLD

Australian Association of Gerontology
Conference 2018, Melbourne, VIC

New Zealand Society of Gastroenterology
ASM 2018, Dunedin, NZ

6™ Asia-Oceanian Conference of Physical and
Rehabilitation Medicine Combined with the
Rehabilitation Medicine Society of Australia
and New Zealand’s 3" Annual Scientific
Meeting, Auckland, NZ

Australian and New Zealand Association of
Psychiatry, Psychology and Law 2018 Annual
Conference: Sins of the Past: Reflections and
Future Directions, Hobart, TAS

General Practice and Acute Medicine Update
Refresher, Sydney, NSW

doi: 10.5694/mija18.1709C3

810z Jlaquiaidas /| = (9) 602 VIN



https://medicinesaustralia.com.au/
https://www.catsinam.org.au/events-folder/catsinam-conference-2018
https://www.catsinam.org.au/events-folder/catsinam-conference-2018
https://chf.org.au/events/inaugural-youth-health-forum
https://chf.org.au/events/inaugural-youth-health-forum
http://www.hospice.org.nz/conference-2018
https://ascd.org.au/
https://ascd.org.au/
https://dcconferences.eventsair.com/pigni-2018/eoi/Site/Register
https://dcconferences.eventsair.com/pigni-2018/eoi/Site/Register
http://www.ctf.org.au/NFConference
http://www.ctf.org.au/NFConference
https://members.anzca.edu.au/ANZCA/ANZCA/Events/ANZCA/EventLayouts/Event_Details.aspx?eventcode=SIG_COM18
https://www.rcpa.edu.au/Events/NZ-ASM
https://www.rcpa.edu.au/Events/NZ-ASM
http://www.ahes.org.au/ahes-conference-2018/
http://www.ahes.org.au/ahes-conference-2018/
http://hivaidsconference2018.com.au/
http://www.ahes.org.au/ahes-conference-2018/
http://www.ahes.org.au/ahes-conference-2018/
https://www.aida.org.au/conference/
https://www.phaa.net.au/events/event/australian-public-health-conference-2018
https://eatingdisordersaustralia.org.au/
https://eatingdisordersaustralia.org.au/
https://www.vascularconference.com/
https://www.vascularconference.com/
https://www.natsihwa.org.au/2018-symposium
https://www.natsihwa.org.au/2018-symposium
https://www.natsihwa.org.au/2018-symposium
http://www.phemc.org/conferences/ssem-18/
https://ipvc2018.org/
https://ishaconference.com/
https://ishaconference.com/
https://members.anzca.edu.au/ANZCA/ANZCA/Events/ANZCA/EventLayouts/Event_Details.aspx?eventcode=SIG_CTVP18
https://members.anzca.edu.au/ANZCA/ANZCA/Events/ANZCA/EventLayouts/Event_Details.aspx?eventcode=SIG_CTVP18
http://www.australasianmelanoma.org/
https://www.traumaconference.com.au/
https://lightboxradiology.com/course-details.aspx?c=1094
https://lightboxradiology.com/course-details.aspx?c=1094
http://www.acecc.org.au/Events/EventDetails.aspx?E=3785
http://www.acecc.org.au/Events/EventDetails.aspx?E=3785
http://www.anzsom.org.au/asm2018
http://www.anzsom.org.au/asm2018
http://www.anzsom.org.au/asm2018
http://www.anzsom.org.au/asm2018
http://asm.aoa.org.au/
http://asm.aoa.org.au/
http://www.conference.co.nz/anzgosa-anzhpba-18
http://www.conference.co.nz/anzgosa-anzhpba-18
http://www.conference.co.nz/anzgosa-anzhpba-18
http://www.conference.co.nz/anzgosa-anzhpba-18
http://www.conference.co.nz/anzgosa-anzhpba-18
http://ahha.asn.au/ihf-world-hospital-congress-2018
https://members.sma.org.au/QuickEventWebsitePortal/2018-sma-conference/2018confwebsite
http://scc2018.com.au/
https://www.intensivecareasm.com.au/
http://melbournebreast2018.org/
http://melbournebreast2018.org/
http://melbournebreast2018.org/
http://melbournebreast2018.org/
http://melbournebreast2018.org/
http://gp18.com.au/
https://www.vmiac.org.au/whats-on/vmiac-consumer-awards/
http://www.amma.asn.au/amma2018/
http://www.amma.asn.au/amma2018/
http://www.amma.asn.au/amma2018/
https://nzoa.org.nz/events/nzoa-annual-scientific-meeting-0
https://nzoa.org.nz/events/nzoa-annual-scientific-meeting-0
https://anzmh.asn.au/rrmh/
https://anzmh.asn.au/rrmh/
http://www.asohns.org.au/events/australian-and-nz-meetings?event=545
http://www.asohns.org.au/events/australian-and-nz-meetings?event=545
http://www.asohns.org.au/events/australian-and-nz-meetings?event=545
http://2018.anzbaasm.com/
http://2018.anzbaasm.com/
http://www.aapmconference.com.au/
http://www.aapmconference.com.au/
http://www.sleepdownunder.com/
http://www.sleepdownunder.com/
http://www.auscrs2018.org.au/
http://www.auscrs2018.org.au/
http://www.auscrs2018.org.au/
https://www.child2018.com/
https://www.child2018.com/
https://www.child2018.com/
https://www.anzaomsconference.com.au/
https://www.anzaomsconference.com.au/
https://www.anzaomsconference.com.au/
https://nadc.net.au/adats-2018/
https://nadc.net.au/adats-2018/
https://www.surgeons.org/college-calendar/2018/11/2018-victorian-annual-scientific-meeting/?p=https://www.surgeons.org/college-calendar/
https://www.surgeons.org/college-calendar/2018/11/2018-victorian-annual-scientific-meeting/?p=https://www.surgeons.org/college-calendar/
https://www.racp.edu.au/news-and-events/all-events/event-details?id=c0fd67af-bbb2-61c2-b08b-ff00001c3177
https://www.racp.edu.au/news-and-events/all-events/event-details?id=c0fd67af-bbb2-61c2-b08b-ff00001c3177
http://www.blood2018.com/
http://www.blood2018.com/
http://www.blood2018.com/
http://www.blood2018.com/
http://www.blood2018.com/
http://www.aea2018.org.au/
http://www.aea2018.org.au/
https://www.acmhn2018.com/
https://www.acmhn2018.com/
https://forumpoint2.eventsair.com/QuickEventWebsitePortal/usanz-nz-nzuns-conference-2018/usanz18
https://forumpoint2.eventsair.com/QuickEventWebsitePortal/usanz-nz-nzuns-conference-2018/usanz18
https://forumpoint2.eventsair.com/QuickEventWebsitePortal/usanz-nz-nzuns-conference-2018/usanz18
https://www.continence.org.au/events_calendar.php/418/27th-national-conference-on-incontinence
http://www.amf-cpd.com.au/
http://www.amf-cpd.com.au/
http://alfredetc-professional-development.cvent.com/events/emergency-nurse-leadership-program/event-summary-5eded8e63c784a578266aa9d22d878bf.aspx
http://www.springcolorectalmeeting.org/
http://www.springcolorectalmeeting.org/
http://www.springcolorectalmeeting.org/
http://www.springcolorectalmeeting.org/
https://www.emedevents.com/conferenceview/australia/australian-capital-territory/canberra/medical-conferences-2017/royal-australian-and-new-zealand-college-of-radiologists-ranzcr-69th-annual-scientific-meeting-62270
https://acrrm.eventsair.com/QuickEventWebsitePortal/rma18/home
https://acrrm.eventsair.com/QuickEventWebsitePortal/rma18/home
https://acrrm.eventsair.com/QuickEventWebsitePortal/rma18/home
https://sportsmedicine.co.nz/events/
https://sportsmedicine.co.nz/events/
https://www.aaahp.org.au/event-2667022
https://www.aaahp.org.au/event-2667022
http://www.cutaneousbiology2018.org/
https://asm.gicancer.org.au/
https://asm.gicancer.org.au/
https://cmha.org.au/national-ndis-mental-health-confreance/
https://cmha.org.au/national-ndis-mental-health-confreance/
https://forumpoint2.eventsair.com/QuickEventWebsitePortal/usanz-nz-nzuns-conference-2018/usanz18
https://forumpoint2.eventsair.com/QuickEventWebsitePortal/usanz-nz-nzuns-conference-2018/usanz18
https://forumpoint2.eventsair.com/QuickEventWebsitePortal/usanz-nz-nzuns-conference-2018/usanz18
http://www.amf-cpd.com.au/
http://www.amf-cpd.com.au/
http://ages.com.au/events/ages-focus-meeting-2018/
http://ages.com.au/events/ages-focus-meeting-2018/
http://www.dcconferences.com.au/lcmc2018/
http://www.dcconferences.com.au/lcmc2018/
http://www.agtaconference.org/
http://www.agtaconference.org/
https://nidaconference.com.au/
https://nidaconference.com.au/
http://www.nbmlhdconference.com.au/
http://www.nbmlhdconference.com.au/
http://www.nbmlhdconference.com.au/
https://nzoa.org.nz/events/nzoa-annual-scientific-meeting-0
https://nzoa.org.nz/events/nzoa-annual-scientific-meeting-0
https://www.youthhealth.com.au/
https://www.youthhealth.com.au/
https://www.fpoaasad.com.au/
https://www.fpoaasad.com.au/
https://www.fpoaasad.com.au/
http://www.acecc.org.au/Events/EventDetails.aspx?E=3844
http://www.acecc.org.au/Events/EventDetails.aspx?E=3844
https://www.hisa.org.au/hitwa/
http://www.nssmic.org/2018/
http://www.nssmic.org/2018/
https://www.racp.edu.au/news-and-events/all-events/event-details?id=ada064af-bbb2-61c2-b08b-ff00001c3177
https://www.racp.edu.au/news-and-events/all-events/event-details?id=ada064af-bbb2-61c2-b08b-ff00001c3177
http://cosa2018.org/
http://cosa2018.org/
http://www.gpce.com.au/
https://lightboxradiology.com/course-details.aspx?c=1056
https://ranzco.edu/EventViewTrainingDetails.aspx?Bck=Y&EventID=648&DisplayType=C
https://ranzco.edu/EventViewTrainingDetails.aspx?Bck=Y&EventID=648&DisplayType=C
https://ranzco.edu/EventViewTrainingDetails.aspx?Bck=Y&EventID=648&DisplayType=C
https://anzfpconference.com.au/
https://anzfpconference.com.au/
http://www.acem2018.com/
http://www.acem2018.com/
https://www.phaa.net.au/events/event/food-futures-conference-2018
http://ispc2018.com/
http://ispc2018.com/
http://fasdconference.com/
http://hithsocietyconference.com.au/
http://hithsocietyconference.com.au/
http://hithsocietyconference.com.au/
https://www.aagconference.asn.au/QuickEventWebsitePortal/2018-aag-conference/aagconference
https://www.aagconference.asn.au/QuickEventWebsitePortal/2018-aag-conference/aagconference
http://gastro2018.co.nz/gastro18
http://gastro2018.co.nz/gastro18
http://www.aocprm2018.com/aocprm18
http://www.aocprm2018.com/aocprm18
http://www.aocprm2018.com/aocprm18
http://www.aocprm2018.com/aocprm18
http://www.aocprm2018.com/aocprm18
https://anzappl.org/annual-congress/
https://anzappl.org/annual-congress/
https://anzappl.org/annual-congress/
https://anzappl.org/annual-congress/
http://www.amf-cpd.com.au/
http://www.amf-cpd.com.au/

