Calendar of conferences in Australia and New Zealand

This calendar will be updated each month. If you have an event you would like to add, please include relevant details in an email to cswannell@mja.com.au.

The full version of the calendar is available online at https://www.mja.com.au/careers

SEPTEMBE	R	12	VMIAC Consumer Awards, Brunswick, VIC	NOVEMB	ER
17-18 17-19	PharmaAus18, Canberra, ACT Congress of Aboriginal and Torres Strait	12-14	Australasian Military Medicine Association 27 th Conference: Armistice to Afghanistan: Evolution of military healthcare, Canberra, ACT	1-3	International Union Against Sexually Transmitted Infections Asia Pacific Sexual Health Congress 2018, Auckland, NZ
18-19	Islander Nurses and Midwives, Adelaide, SA Consumers Health Forum of Australia Inaugural Youth Health Forum, Canberra, ACT	14-17	New Zealand Orthopaedic Association ASM 2018, Rotorua, NZ	1-4	General Practice and Acute Medicine Update Refresher, Brisbane, QLD
19-21	23 rd Hospice NZ Palliative Care Conference, Auckland, NZ	15-17	10 th Australian Rural and Remote Mental Health Symposium, Hobart, TAS	2-3	Australasian Gynaecological Endoscopy and Surgical Society Focus Meeting, Canberra, AC
20-23	Australasian Society of Cosmetic Dermatologists Symposium, Melbourne, VIC	16-19	71st Annual General and Scientific Meeting of the New Zealand Society of Otolaryngology	3-4	14 th National Laser and Cosmetic Medicine Conference 2018, Brisbane, QLD
21	Pain Interest Group Nursing Issues Professional Development Day, Sydney, NSW	16-19	Head and Neck Surgery, Queenstown, NZ Australian and New Zealand Burn Association	4-7	Australasian Genomic Technologies Conference, Glenelg, SA
21	2 nd Australasian Neurofibromatosis Conference 2018, Melbourne, VIC	16-19	ASM 2018, Brisbane, QLD Australian Association of Practice	6-9	5 th National Indigenous Drug and Alcohol Conference, Adelaide, SA
21-23	ANZCA Combined SIG Meeting, Byron Bay, NSW		Management Conference, Canberra, ACT	7-9	Nepean Blue Mountains Local Health
21-23	RCPA New Zealand Committee of Pathologists ASM 2018, Wellington, NZ	17-20	Australasian Sleep Association Sleep DownUnder 2018, Brisbane, QLD		District Together Achieving Better Health Conference, Penrith, NSW
24	The 6 th Australian Health Economics Doctoral Workshop, Hobart, TAS	17-20	Australasian Society of Cataract and Refractive Surgeons 22 nd Annual Conference	7-9	Paediatric Society of New Zealand 70 th ASM 2018, Nelson, NZ
24-26	Australasian HIV and AIDS Conference 2018, Sydney, NSW	17-20	2018, Noosa, QLD Royal Australian and New Zealand College of	7-9	Australian Association for Adolescent Health 2018 Youth Health Conference, Gold Coast, Ql
25-26	The 40 th Annual Australian Health Economics Society Conference, Hobart, TAS		Psychiatrists' Faculty of Child and Adolescent Psychiatry Conference 2018, Perth, WA	7-10	RANZCP Faculty of Psychiatry of Old Age and the Asian Society Against Dementia
26-28	AIDA Conference 2018: Vision Into Action, Perth, WA	18-20	Australian and New Zealand Association of Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeons Annual Meeting 2018, Perth, WA	8-10	Conference 2018, Melbourne, VIC New Zealand Anaesthesia Annual Scientific
26-28	Australian Public Health Conference, Cairns, QLD	10			Meeting 2018, Auckland, NZ
27-28	National Eating Disorders and Obesity Conference, Tweed Heads, NSW	19	Australasian Diabetes Advancements and Technologies Summit, Sydney, NSW	8-10	RANZCP Faculty of Psychiatry of Old Age and the Asian Society Against Dementia Conference 2018, Melbourne, VIC
29 Sep-1 Oct	Australian and New Zealand Society for Vascular Surgery 2018, Auckland, NZ	19-20	2018 RACS Victorian Annual Scientific Meeting, Melbourne, VIC	9	Health Information Technology, Perth, WA
OCTOBER	N. C. IAI C. I. IT. G. W.I. I	20-21	Australasian College of Legal Medicine 2018 ASM: Personal injury law, Sydney, NSW	10-17	2018 IEEE Nuclear Science Symposium and Medical Imaging Conference, Sydney, NSW
2-4	National Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Health Worker Association 2018 Symposium, Alice Springs, NT	21-24	Combined ASM of the Haematology Society of Australia and New Zealand, the Australian and	11-14	11th International Conference on Frontotemporal Dementias, Sydney, NSW
2-5	SSEM 2018: Peripheral Hospitals Emergency Medicine Conference, Daydream Island, QLD		New Zealand Society of Blood Transfusion and the Thrombosis and Haemostasis Society of Australia and New Zealand, Brisbane, QLD	13-15	Clinical Oncology Society of Australia 2018 ASM, Perth, WA
2-6	32 nd International Papillomavirus Conference, Sydney, NSW	22-24	Australasian Epidemiological Association 31st ASM, Fremantle, WA	16-18	General Practice Conference and Exhibition Melbourne, VIC
4-6	International Society for Hip Arthroscopy 2018 ASM, Melbourne, VIC	24-26	44 th International Mental Health Nursing Conference: Mental Health is a Human Right,	17-18	Critical Care Imaging Interpretation 2018, Noosa Heads, QLD
5-6	ANZCA Cardiac Thoracic Vascular and Perfusion SIG Meeting, Adelaide, SA	24-26	Cairns, QLD Urological Society of Australia and New	17-21	50th Annual Scientific Congress of the Royal Australian and New Zealand College of Ophthalmologists, Adelaide, SA
5-6	Australasian Melanoma Conference 2018, Melbourne, VIC	24 20	Zealand – New Zealand Section Meeting 2018, Palmerston North, NZ	18-20	Australian and New Zealand Falls Preventic Society Conference, Hobart, TAS
5-7	Australasian Trauma Society 22 nd ASM, Perth, WA	24-27	27 th National Conference on Incontinence, Hobart, TAS	18-22	Australasian College for Emergency Medicir 35th ASM, Perth, WA
5-8	MRI – Upper and Lower Limb Interpretation Workshop 2018, Sydney, NSW	24-27	General Practice and Acute Medicine Update Refresher, Melbourne, VIC	20-21	Food Futures Conference, Brisbane, QLD
5-9	Australian Society of Anaesthetists National Scientific Congress 2018, Adelaide, SA	25-26	Emergency Nurse Leadership Program, Melbourne, VIC	20-21	2 nd National Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Suicide Prevention Conference, Perth, WA
7-10	Australian and New Zealand Society of Occupational Medicine (ANZSOM) Annual	25-27 25-27	ANZCA Perioperative Medicine SIG Meeting, TBA Colorectal Surgical Society of Australia	21-22	2 nd Australasian FASD Conference 2018, Per WA
7 11	Scientific Meeting 2018: Perspectives in Occupational Health, Melbourne, VIC	LJ LI	and New Zealand and the Colon and Rectal Surgery Section of the RACS Spring	21-23	11th Hospital in the Home ASM: LEARN: Lead, Engage, Aspire, Research, Negotiate,
7-11	Australian Orthopaedic Association ASM 2018: Better Patient Outcomes, Perth, WA	25-28	Colorectal Meeting 2018, Fremantle, WA 2018 RANZCR 69th ASM, Canberra, ACT	21-23	Brisbane, QLD Australian Association of Gerontology
3-9	Australia and New Zealand Gastric and Oesophageal Surgery Association and the Australia and New Zealand Hepatic,	25-28	Australian College of Rural and Remote Medicine and Rural Doctors Association of	21-23	Conference 2018, Melbourne, VIC New Zealand Society of Gastroenterology
	Pancreatic and Biliary Associated Combined Meeting 2018, Wellington, NZ		Australia: Rural Medicine Australia 2018, Darwin, NT	21-24	ASM 2018, Dunedin, NZ 6th Asia-Oceanian Conference of Physical ar
10-12	IHF World Hospital Congress 2018, Brisbane, QLD	26	New Zealand Sports Medicine Conference	2124	Rehabilitation Medicine Combined with the
0-13	Sports Medicine Australia 2018, Perth, WA		2018, Nelson, NZ		Rehabilitation Medicine Society of Australia
0-13 1-12	Sydney Cancer Conference, Sydney, NSW	26-28	Australian Anaesthesia Allied Health		and New Zealand's 3rd Annual Scientific
			Practitioners 3 rd National Conference,		Meeting, Auckland, NZ
1-13	ANZICS/ACCCN Intensive Care ASM, Adelaide, SA		Sydney, NSW	21-24	Australian and New Zealand Association of
1-13	Melbourne International Breast Congress, jointly held with the Australasian Society for Breast Disease, 4th World Congress on	28 Oct-1 Nov	Cutaneous Biology 2018, North Stradbroke Island, QLD		Psychiatry, Psychology and Law 2018 Annua Conference: Sins of the Past: Reflections an Future Directions, Hobart, TAS
	Controversies in Breast Cancer and Breast Surgeons of Australia and New Zealand,	31 Oct-2 Nov	20 th Australasian Gastro-Intestinal Trials Group ASM 2018, Brisbane, QLD	21-24	General Practice and Acute Medicine Updat Refresher, Sydney, NSW
	Melbourne, VIC	31 Oct-1 Nov	2nd Annual National NDIS Montal Health		conci, syancy, HSTT

2nd Annual National NDIS Mental Health

Conference, Melbourne, VIC

31 Oct-1 Nov

Melbourne, VIC

RACGP: GP18, Gold Coast, QLD

doi: 10.5694/mja18.1709C3